

City of Madison

City of Madison Madison, WI 53703 www.cityofmadison.com

Legislation Details

File #: 42038 Version: 1 Name: Authorizing an extension of the Agmnt w/Utility

Service Partners Private Label, Inc. (USPPL) dba Service Line Warranties of America (SLWA) for a Sanitary Sewer Lateral Warranty Program to be made available to interested homeowners at no cost

to the City.

Type: Resolution Status: Passed

File created: 3/3/2016 In control: BOARD OF ESTIMATES (ended 4/2017)

 On agenda:
 3/15/2016
 Final action:
 3/29/2016

 Enactment date:
 4/4/2016
 Enactment #:
 RES-16-00267

Title: Authorizing an extension of the Agreement with Utility Service Partners Private Label, Inc. (USPPL)

dba Service Line Warranties of America (SLWA) for a Sanitary Sewer Lateral Warranty Program to be

made available to interested homeowners at no cost to the City.

Sponsors: Paul E. Skidmore, Larry Palm, Denise DeMarb

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments:

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
3/29/2016	1	COMMON COUNCIL	Adopt	
3/29/2016	1	COMMON COUNCIL	Adopt the Following Amendment(s)	Fail
3/29/2016	1	COMMON COUNCIL	Adopt	Pass
3/21/2016	1	BOARD OF ESTIMATES (ended 4/2017)	RECOMMEND TO COUNCIL TO ADOPT - REPORT OF OFFICER	Pass
3/16/2016	1	BOARD OF PUBLIC WORKS	Return to Lead with the Recommendation for Approval	Pass
3/15/2016	1	BOARD OF ESTIMATES (ended 4/2017)	Refer	
3/15/2016	1	COMMON COUNCIL	Referred	
3/3/2016	1	Engineering Division	Referred for Introduction	